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1051 NW MOORE FARMS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,529 99.7920 111.77 170,896 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1420

BAS 1,420 100 1,420 103,163

FCP 320 25 80 5,812

FOP 96 30 29 2,107

1,836 1,529 111,082

BAS= W60 S29 E20 FOP= S6 E16N6 W16$ E24 FCP= E16 N20 W16 S20$
N20 E16 N9$.

BAS

60

29

20

24

20

16

9

FOP6

16

6

16

FCP

16

20

16

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 4,500.00 3,825.00 3,825

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,907

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.78 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 9,000.00 7,650.00 67,167
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1051 NW MOORE FARMS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,701 36.7500 41.16 70,013 1900 1900 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1622

BAS 450 100 450 3,704

BAS 1,172 100 1,172 9,648

UOP 195 20 39 321

UOP 198 20 40 329

2,015 1,701 14,003

BAS= W9 UOP= N10 BAS= N30 W15 S30 E15$ W15 S10 E5 S9 E5 N9
E5$ W5 S9 W5 N9 W16 S25 W4 S18 E14 UOP=  E7 N9 E8 N9 W15 S18$
N18 E15 S9 E10 N34$.
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